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SUNNY DELIGHTS

FLORALITAS

POLISHED CLASSICS

CRÈME DE LA CRÈME

SPARKLING BELLINIS

Asian Pear Martini Grey Goose La Poire, Akashi Plum Sake, Pear    10
Peach Tea Mojito Havana Club 3 Rum, Peach, Tea, Lime    9
You Had Me At Yellow Cariel Vanilla Vodka, Licor 43, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Vanilla    10
Miso Yours Midori, Yuzu Sake, Lemon, Grenadine    9

Rose Petallini Beefeater gin, Kwai Feh Lychee, Rose Liqueur, Bitters    8
Lychee Blush Beefeater gin, Hibiscus, Akashi Plum Sake, Lychee Juice, Egg White, Grenadine    9
Elderflower & Hibiscus Fizz Beefeater gin, St Germain, Lemon, Hibiscus, Mint, Soda    8

1934 Cosmopolitan Beefeater Gin, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, Lemon, Raspberry    10
Beluga Collins Beluga Vodka, Lemon, Soda    10
Dynamic Daiquiri Naud Hidden Loot Spiced Rum, Lime, Chilli    9
Enzoni Beefeater Gin, Aperol, Lemon, Grape    8
Solstice Nikka Days Whisky, Soda    8

Asian Night Patron XO Caffe, Heering Cherry liqueur, Baileys, Cream, Blackberry    10
Coco Lemon Malfy Lemon Gin, Coconut Milk, Lime, Pineapple    9
White Noise Beefeater gin, Coconut Milk, Lychee, Vanilla    8
Kakiwiki Midori, Havana Club 3 Rum, Lemon, Cream, Custard    8
Latte Me Up Patron XO Caffe, Frangelico, Cream    10
Yuzu Crazy Yuzu sake, Limoncello, Cream, Lemon, Vanilla    9

Berry Mashtini Strawberry, Raspberry, Blackberry    10
White Peach    10
Strawberry    10
Mango    10
Raspberry    10
Lychee    10

Cocktails
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SAKE

CHAMPAGNE

Honjozo 30cl    29

Akashi Tai Junmai Ginjo Sparkling 30cl    35

Akashi Umeshu Plum 50cl    38

Akashi Tai Yuzushu Sparkling 50cl    40

PERRIER-JOUËT GRAND, BRUT
Epernay, France

PERRIER-JOUËT BLASON, ROSÉ
Epernay, France

DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT
Reims, France

DOM PÉRIGNON, ROSÉ
Reims, France

RUINART, BLANC DE BLANCS
Reims, France

RUINART, ROSÉ
Reims, France

PERRIER-JOUËT, BELLE EPOQUE, BRUT
Epernay, France

PERRIER-JOUËT, BELLE EPOQUE, ROSÉ
Epernay, France

LAMBERTI PROSECCO, ROSÉ
Antique pink in colour with a powerful bouquet with aromas of ripe red berries and flowers. 
Fresh and fruity taste with a crisp dry finish.

LAURENT-PERRIER, ROSÉ

LAURENT-PERRIER, ROSÉ, MAGNUM

125ML  -  12    BOTTLE  - 65 

BOTTLE  - 95 

BOTTLE  - 275

BOTTLE  - 550

BOTTLE  - 115

BOTTLE  - 115

BOTTLE  - 225

BOTTLE  - 350

GLASS  -  5.5     BOTTLE  -  28

BOTTLE  - 95

BOTTLE  - 250
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WHITE WINE

RED WINE
FOLONARI PINOT GRIGIO
A classic Pinot Grigio, pale yellow in colour with juicy and crisp notes on the palate. A slight acidity with a 
slight punch of white pepper.

FOLONARI MONTEPULCIANO
Black cherry, tart blackberries and a hint of dark chocolate on the palate, with a soft finish. 
Perfect easy drinking red wine for summer months.

BELLINGHAM BIG OAK RED
A robust Shiraz, with a little bit of Cabernet Sauvignon thrown in for good measure, with Blackcurrant 
intensity and mulberry and spice. Juicey red fruit flavours with a smooth finish.

SONSIERRA TEMPRANILLO RIOJA
Cherry-red colour with luscious red berry fruit and liquorice on the nose. 
Fresh and fruity with a surprising punch of flavour.

ZENSA PRIMITIVO IGP PUGLIA
Intense ruby-red colour, with a complex bouquet, reminiscent of cherries, dried berries and toasted 
almonds. In the mouth it is full-bodied yet smooth and elegant with a silky texture. The finish is long 
and lingering, with a burst of spiced cherries and bright fruit and earthiness at the end.

CHATEAU CAZAU MARTET ORGANIC BORDEAUX ROUGE
A deep purple colour with purple hues. A pretty nose with aromas of fresh red strawberry, raspberry, 
redcurrant fruit. A round and well balanced palate with soft, supple tannins.

CHARLES SMITH VELVET DEVIL MERLOT
Soft, juicy, savoury medium-bodied red wine. Blackberry, black cherry, cedar, tobacco and earthy 
notes on the nose and the palate.

BELLINGHAM PEAR TREE (CHENIN/VIOGNIER)

Delicately gold with youthful green hints and a burst of tropical pineapple, passionfruit and honey melon 
on the nose. Yellow peach and nectarine on the palate, perfectly balanced to suit all tastes.

NIKA TIKI SAUVIGNON BLANC
Tropical kiwi and guava with lots of fresh citrus and tropical fruits to taste, with sharper notes of 
lemon and lime on the nose. A perfect wine for summer drinking in the sun, rounding out with 
lingering passionfruit.

JEAN BIECHER GEWURZTRAMINER 2019
This is a full-bodied wine, with rich texture and a hint of sweetness and exotic flavours of lychee and 
pineapple. It has a delicate, fresh finish.

DOMAINE WACHAU GRUNERVELTLINER FEDERSPIEL
Bright straw yellow, distinctive and open on the nose with aromas of white pepper, gooseberry and 
yellow apple. Medium bodied with a  crisp acidity, very balanced and a spicy finish.

BHILAR PLOTS BLANCO RIOJA ALAVESA 2019
The region of Rioja in Spain is famous for red wine, but they also make some white wine from white 
grapes. This white Rioja is fuller bodied but still very fresh. It has soft apple and stone fruit flavours, 
along with some nutty and honeyed notes.

CHARLES SMITH KUNG FU GIRL RIESLING 2019
This wine is smooth and aromatic with flavours of apricot, key lime and nectarine. 
Medium-bodied, with a crisp, long finish. 

175ML - 5     250ML - 6.5     BOTTLE - 19

175ML - 5     250ML - 6.5     BOTTLE - 19

175ML - 5.75     250ML - 7.5     BOTTLE  - 22

BOTTLE  - 28

BOTTLE  - 32

BOTTLE  - 34

BOTTLE  - 46

175ML - 5.75     250ML - 7.5     BOTTLE - 22

BOTTLE - 28

BOTTLE - 34

BOTTLE - 38

BOTTLE - 42

BOTTLE - 46
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ROSÉ WINE

BOTTLED BEER

FOLONARI PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ
Filled with fresh tones of apple, pear, tropical fruits and floral notes with a  dry, crisp taste. 
Hints of strawberry and rhubarb and a pleasant sweetness..

Please ask your server for our extended range of speciality beers, ales and ciders

BEER LAO
KIRIN ICHIBAN
LUCKY BUDDHA
PERONI GLUTEN FREE
MAHOU
MODELO

 330ML 
 330ML 
 330ML 
 330ML 
 330ML 
 355ML 

4
4
4
4
4
4

BELLINGHAM BERRY BUSH ROSÉ
Packed with enticing Turkish Delight, candied red apple, crushed red berry and rosewater. A soft, fruity 
start to taste with fragrant strawberry and spice flavours that concludes with a  vibrant dry, fruity finish.

THE PALM BY WHISPERING ANGEL VIN DE PROVENCE ROSÉ 
This pale blend from the makers of Whispering Angel delivers delicate summer fruit flavours and a 
subtle minerality. The colour of rose water, very light bouquet of watermelon, summer berries and 
pink flowers. Lovely dry palate, light and crispt.

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL 
COTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ
Pale pink in colour, it has flavours of redcurrant, dried flowers and spices on the nose, with a subtle 
herbal quality. Dry, with bitter red fruit flavours, it has a firm finish with lingering herbal notes.

ULTIMATE PROVENCE AOP COTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ 
The beauty of this wine extends from the bottle to the contents. Layers of raspberry, strawberry 
fruit in the nose invite you to a gorgeous, yet spicy palate. A fresh wine with great acidity for food 
pairing, but roundness to enjoy on its own. If you only have one bottle to bring – this is the ultimate 
wine for any occasion.

175ML - 5     250ML - 6.5     BOTTLE - 19

175ML - 5.75     250ML - 7.5     BOTTLE - 22

BOTTLE - 38

BOTTLE - 48

BOTTLE - 56
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VIRGIN COCKTAILS

WATER

SOFT DRINKS
TEA

COFFEE

Soft  Drinks
Hot  Drinks

Princess Asia Pineapple, Lime, Ginger    4.50

Juniper & Tonic Tonic, Juniper, Lime, Mint    4.50

Honey Dew Lime, Honey, Ginger, Mint    4.50

Sunshine Colada Coconut, Mango, Passion fruit    4.50

Hildon Sparkling Water 330ml    3
Hildon Sparkling Water 750ml    4.80

Hildon Still Water 330ml    3
Hildon Still Water 750ml    4.80

Coca Cola Original
Coke Zero
Diet Coke
Schweppes Lemonade
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Lychee Juice
Passion Fruit Juice
Appletiser  275ml

Schweppes Tonic  125ml

Schweppes Slimline Tonic  125ml

Tomato Juice  125ml

Builder’s Brew
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Moroccan Mint
Green Tea
Lemon & Ginger

Espresso
Double
Americano
Latte
Flat White
Cappuccino
Cortado
Macchiato
Matcha Latte
Hot Chocolate

3
2.50
2.50
2.50
3
3
3
3
3
3
-
-
-
-

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

2.20
2.80
2.80
3.20
3.30
3.20
3
3
3.50
3.20

Glass

Cup

Bottle

Pot
3.50
3
3
3
-
-
-
-
-
-
3
1.50
1.50
1.50

-
4
4
4
4
4
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BRANDY

WHISKEY

LIQUEUR

By the Bottle

Martell VS
Naud VS
Naud VSOP
Naud XO

Chivas 12
Nikka Days
Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt

Disaronno Amaretto
Chambord
Luxardo Sambuca (White/Black)

Jagermeister

95
105
125
195

95
125
150
185
250

95
95
95
110

VODKA

GIN

RUM

TEQUILA

Absolut Blue
Naud Premium French Vodka
Beluga Noble
Nikka Coffey Vodka
DQ Vodka
Grey Goose 150cl

Beefeater
Beefeater Pink
Naud Gin
Hendricks
Nikka Coffey Gin

Havana 3yo
Koko Kanu
Naud Hidden Loot
Naud Ron Panama

Olmeca Silver
Patron XO Café
Ilegal Joven
Patron Reposado
Don Julio 1942

95
120
125
130
195
325

95
105
120
125
135

95
105
120
135

95
125
150
165
495
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